APPLICATION No.

32147

TAP CLEARED

L//f

LOCATION: ?;? S.S. Hawthorn St. E x Orchard St. DATE BEF. AFT. REMARKS
OWNER: Jose Castelo L3219
31-313

MEASURES: qn

E x ED line Orchard S t.
N x S line Hawthorn St.
E x W line house
N x N line house
W x E line house

Main to curb stop 8.0 ft.

Copper tubing

April 20, 1999

83.0 ft.
6.0 ft.
2.0 ft.

25.8 ft.

34.0 ft.




F METER HISTORY ‘ CHARGE OUTS

pATE | SET [si1zs MAKE NUMBER READING TEST

ouTt

REMARKS




