a ta	APPLICATION No.: 32147 Hawthorn St. E x Orchard St.		TAP CLEARED V			
.ocation: 30 s.s			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: Jose Castelo L321						
MEASURES: 111	Copper tubing Ap	oril 20, 1999				
	house	83.0 ft. 6.0 ft. 2.0 ft. 25.8 ft. 34.0 ft.				
Main to cur	rb stop 8.0 ft.					
				ļ		